INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR

PO 513, PC 117, WADI KABIR, SULTANATE OF OMAN

FINAL EXAMINATION (2020-2021)-

Date Day VI Vil VIl
02/03/2021 TUE 3 Lang 34 Lang 3% Lang
04/03/2021 Thu Social Science Math English
07/03/2021 Sun English Science | Math
09/03/2021 Tue 2" Language (HFM) English E Science
11/03/2021 Thu Science Social Science E 2" Language (HFM)
14/03/2021 Sun Math 2" (L:?s:)age } Social Science
17/03/2021 Wed Releasing students’ responses/ Answer sheets
22/03/2021 Mon Result declaration and sale of books (Class VI)
23/03/2021 Tue Result declaration and sale of books (Class VII)
24/03/2021 Wed Result declaration and sale of books (Class VIII)
07/04/2021 Wed New Academic year (2021-2022) begins

Points to note:

1. All students should report at 6:15pm to the online
examination rooms.
2. Examinations on all days will begin at 6:20pm.
Taking attendance/ Giving instructions-6:20pm to6:30 pm
Writing Time — 6:30 pm to 8:30 pm.
Submission Time- 8:30pm to 8:40pm

| 3. On exam days, there will not be online regular classes in the
{ morning hours. Non-exam days will be preparatory holidays for

students

4, The updated syllabus will be communicated 1o the students
through Google classroom/ website by 15 February 2021

6. Any student using unfair means during the examinations will
be awarded zero in that subject.
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